$4,400,000 - 2060 90th Place Ne, Clyde Hill

MLS® #2345617

$4,400,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 3,960 sqft
Residential on 0.66 Acres

Clyde Hill, Clyde Hill, WA

VALUE IN LAND ONLY! new owner plans to
build a custom home.

Built in 1938

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2345617
$4,400,000
$4,400,000
$1,111

1

1

1

3,960

0.66

1938
Residential
Residential
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

2060 90th Place Ne
520 - Bellevue/West of 405

Clyde Hill
Clyde Hill
King

WA
98004




Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior
Interior Features Water Heater
Fireplaces See Remarks

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Value In Land
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bellevue
Elementary Clyde Hill Elem
Middle Chinook Mid
High Bellevue High

Additional Information

Days on Market 219
Cumulative Days on Market 219
Days on Website 219



